
CAP 11- 9OLAMEF TP6 PR-F 43.OL02
U.M. 01/06/2001

11.3.1 READING KEY FOR DETAILED DRAWING OF TNS (21.0013)

Pos. Item Description Q.ty

1 210402 LEFT SIDE HOLDING LEVER 1

2 210410 RIGHT SIDE HOLDING LEVER 1

3 210401 FIXING RING FOR SIDE LEVER 2

4 930075 SCREW TCEI  M4X20 4

5 210102 BUSHING F08/12/08 2

6 400211 ENSAT BUSHING M5/M8X10 2

7 210407 LEFT ECCENTRIC 1

8 210408 RIGHT ECCENTRIC 1

9 210409 GLYCODUR BUSHING Ø8  Ø10  h12 2

10 400210 KNOB M5X16 2

11 210403 LOWER DRIVING SHAFT 1
11a 210406 LOWER ROLLER 1

12 500010 COMPLETE PULLEY Z11 1

13 500018 SCREW PP M4X4 UNBRAKO 1

14 210404 UPPER SHAFT 1
14a 210405 UPPER ROLLER 1

15 500016 CLIP Ø8 2

16 500019 LARGE PULLEY Z32 1
16a 300407 SCREW PT M6X16 1

16 500021 TOOTHED BELT 130 XL 1

18 210305 SAFETY COVER FOR BELT / TNS 1
18a 500028 SCREW TSEI M5X35 1

pdfMachine by Broadgun Software  - a great PDF writer!  - a great PDF creator! - http://www.pdfmachine.com  http://www.broadgun.com


